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Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Lawton Chiles . 2600 Blair Stone Road Virginia B. Wetherell
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

December 16, 1997

Mr. Jose R. Sosa

Mima Dry Cleaners, Inc.
570 East 49 Street
Hialeah, Florida 33013

Re: Facility No.: 0250925
Dear Mr. Sosa:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit
Notification Form for the dry cleaning facility that you
submitted on November 14, 1997.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will
be mailing fee notices to thoge facilities using the Title V
general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due
and payable between January 15 and March 1 of each year the
facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of
the Title V general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing
address, location address, responsible official, or phone number,
please notify the Department at the following address: ‘

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, Fl 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including
change of operating parameters or equipment, or if you have any
additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit

. Program, please contact the District or local air program
compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

{ /A\
o%ﬂ_/r\/;é/’} /ﬂu\/\/pz,(/g,/ i 7L,.x——-,« S/

/5 otty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Alr Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw
cc: Mr. Ewart Anderson, Dade County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.
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Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Noftification
SEP 30 1997 -
Facility Name and Location
Air Quality

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or mleIdualManagement Division

Joxe R, Soseu

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

NMima Dy Oleancrs |, e

3. Hazardous Waste Generator 1dentification Number:

FLD 784 247 6770

4. Facility Location: f,ﬂ;, Vi Q/ga//) _
Street Address: . 5@ ma 2 § f%:j )

City: Hiq lean County. Darle Zip Code: 335/(,,

Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:

Jose K. Sosa (Pesident)
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:
Organization/Firm: JEs€ €. SOSA
Street Address: 5770 €. LH95T -

City: }_j'a lcocky A County: D&@lc S Zip Code: 33013 |-
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: .
Telephone:  (205)(p8 K - 1710 Fa: QOT1 - 557

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

Someé,

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:
City: County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: .
Telephone:  ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
NOV 1 4 1997
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 13 of 16 Bureau of Air Monitoring

Effective: 6-25-96 & Mobile Sources




Facility Information

1.(a) Provide the information below for each machine at the facility. Indicéte the type of machine, the date of
its purchase, and the date the control device was installed, if applicable.

Date Date Date Date Date Date
Machine Control Machine Control Machine Control
Initially Device Initially Device Initially Device
Type of Machine ID |Purchased |{Installed ID |Purchased |Installed ID |Purchased {Installed
Example #1 03-OCT-93 12-NOV-93 #2 08-DEC-9] #3  02-MAR-92 02-MAR-92
Dry-to-Dry Unit \
(1) w/ ref. condenser gga'()ﬂ—cio ZB_WN—QO

(2) w/ carbon adsorber

(3) w/ no controls

[Washcr Unit

(4) w/ ref. condenser

_|(5) w/ carbon adsorber

(6) w/ no controls

[Dryer Unit

(7) wi ref. condenser

(8) w/ carbon adsorber

(9) w/ no controls

ﬁeclaimcr Unit

(10) w/ ref. condenser- |- - - | -+ f e

(11) w/carbon adsorber

(12) w/ no controls

(b) Control devices are required, but not yet installed | ]

(c) No control devices are required to be installed | ].

2.(a) What was the total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased in the latest 12 months?

[ /Co | gallons

(b) Ifless than 12 months, how many? | ] months

Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: | ] New store: | ] Did not keep records: | ]

3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part I1?

(Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Existing small area source [ X ]

Existing large area source | ]

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2)

Effective: 6-25-96

New small area source

New large area source

Page 14 of 16
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4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part Il of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing large area source
Carbon adsorber [ ] Refrigerated condenser | ]

New small area source
Refrigerated condenser | |

New large area source
Refrigerated condenser | ]

S. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant
to Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site:

All steam and hot water generating units on-site (1) have a total heat input of 10 million BTU/hr or less (298
boiler HP or less), and (2) are fired exclusively by natural gas except for periods of natural gas curtailment
during which propane or fuel oil containing no more than one percent sulfur is fired.

All steam and hot water generating units exempt L X1
No such unitson-site—.. ... ... ... ... [ .]

Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring
(e) Instrument calibration

(f) Start-up, shutdown, malfunction plan

oLk

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 15 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96



Surrender of Existing Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an X" the appropriate selection:

[ | I hereby surrender all existing air permits authorizing operation of the
facility indicated in this notification form; specifically, permit number(s)

l x ] No air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form.

Responsible Official Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form.

1 will promptly notify the Department of any changes ta the information contained in this notification.

Qi G097

Signatur% ' /L) 2 Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) Page 16 of 16
Effective: 6-25-96
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS |
TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT

COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL f -COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY a

2250995

RE-INSPECTION G

FACILITY NAME: _{UCY'S ORY CLERNCES {FOfth/v‘/ MIMAR'S pRY [[E/fﬂgﬁﬁ‘)

Amsmx:W DATE: 4-229 e J145 rime out: [2(5

FACILITY LOCATION: 2360 W. (€ ST. # /I5

HipLeaH 230 1)

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : YNARI A ROM ) 606 E pHONE: 05 €21 649 2

CONTACT NAME: s PHONE: i

HPART I: NOTIFICATION

s

(check appropriate box) -

1. New facitity notified DARM 30 days prior to startup % 4& (\6\ O
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit ¢ %o /c) s
AN "
%7, % S
|[PART 11: CLASSIFICATION / %%‘70_,)‘ N

Facility indicated on notification form that it is: & No notification fo—bn% o’a}
(check appropriate box) 0 Drop store/out of busine&/petro]eum
A @/

1. Existing small area source 2. New small area source 4

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 galiyr dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr

transfer only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr

both types, x < 140 gal/yr ~ both types, x < 140 gallyr

(constructed before 12/9/91) : (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source 0 4. New large area source 4.

dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr

transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr

(constructed before 12/9/91) : (constructed on or after 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification Yy anN (Can not determine

1f no, please check the appropriate classification:
Q facility qualificd for a general permit as number above
0 facility exceeds above limits and is not cligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

facility was _ () eallons.

b of 5 @% Revised 9/15/97 @“M
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[PART Hi: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility: )
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers? avy an {N//\
2. Examining the containers for leakage? ay ON Q{N/A
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? E{Y anN
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal? @/Y ON On/A
5. Mamtaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber ({
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? Oy ON WN/A

: [ﬁn\m‘ IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS
In Part 11-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

I classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated

zondenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been installed,
prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below). '

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

11 Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? 3y ON
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a ciosed-loop vapor venting svstem? ay aN anN/a
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be dicected away from the

condenser upon opening the door? Oy anN ONA
4. Mecasured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated

condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? ay ON
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the

condenser exceeded 43° F? ay ON ON/A
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after

verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? - Qy ON

A
20f3 Revised 9/15/97




B. Has the responsible official of an existing harge or new large area source also:

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side ol the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? ay an

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser

inlet and outlet weekly? Oy aN anNna

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? ay aN an/a

LI

. Mecasured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine 15 venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? Ay ON ON/A

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? Qy aN an/a

4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? ay aN Own/a

5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual

condenser coils? Oy aN OaOnN/A

E. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? : ay an anva

|PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS )

Has the responsibie official:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? _ ay ({N @
2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption? ay @{N @
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or, Qy anN @/N/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts instalied w/in 5 days of receipt? Oy 4aN (](N//-\
4. Mamtained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments) Qy ON Q(N/A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations? Oy anN E(N/A
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? oy @i
7. Maintained deviation reports? Gy ON JN/A
Problem corrected? ay AN dN/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay ON QK\J//\
e -

30f5 Revised 9/15/97




l(l)ART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

1. Docs the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair
inspection? Y GN

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? ay VXN

LI

. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

Hose connections, fittings,

couplings, and valves dY ON ON/A Muck cookers Q(Y ON ON/A
Door gaskets and seating (Z]/Y ON ON/A Stills oY ON aN/A
Filter gaskets and seating [Z{Y ON ON/A Exhaust dampers l{Y ON aGnN/A
Pumps JY ON ON/A Diverter valves IZY ON ON/A
Solvent tanks and comainers é\’ ON ON/A Cartridge Hiter housings d‘\/ On ONA
Water separators JY aN anN/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)
Odor (noticeable perc odor)
Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FiD/PID/calorimetric tubes)

Halogen leak detector

g\DGDDE‘)\
SN

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? Oy Own
b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID only)? ay Oan
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? Gy ON
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? ay Own
e. Vertfied for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy 4w

M. ENRIQUE FLYRES 9.22-98

Inspector’s Name (Please Print)

Date of Inspection

)%gww%fw 9/4‘?

Inspec%r S blgmturc .

Approxima{e Date of Next Inspection

40f5 Revised 9/15/97




M)DITIONAL SITE INFORMATION: <

V' OBUSINESS NAME LHANGE FROM  mima DRY LLEDNERS 7O
LUCYJ JRY CLEANER — SAME ERUIPMENT 0N SITe .

S INSTRUCTIONS = IN SPANISH- WERE GIVEN To MS. RpdRIGUE2

N How To FILL 007 THE STRTES INSPECTION LALENDAR So THAT
SHe CAN BE 14| Cump LIANCE  WITH oLl PERMT REQVIREMENTS .
7 DERMYS OOIKUT o POLLUTION CNTROL ForR DRY CLEBMERS ivAs ALSo

CIVEN 1D mS- RODRIGLEZ .

@ N0 PERC Hus BeeN PURGHASED SIICE Fap. '1956 WHiN ms. RIDRIGUER
TOOK VER THe OPERATIOA OF THE BUSIIVESS.

Sofs



(he Anaual Compliance Certification form has been properly

JATE OF NEXT INSPECTION:

e n[ & -:‘ ? 5‘. (3l
REST BVAILABLE coP

. s mm A AaNAasA N AN A
CVPE OF INSPECTTMON: ANNUAL [2{ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY D RE-INSPECTION D
— Ve c " \j
TIME IN: )15 TIME QUT: 1215 AIRS (DI 250415

..... AR ek

TYPE OF FACILITY: /7[/(‘ MO CLENNER
FACILITY NAME:.  LUY'S M CLEANERS [eRmerlr mimAs ofy f/m/vﬁ?() oate. 7 2793
EACILITY LOCATION: 2360 N. é‘f 517 )15 ‘

pipiead 3301k
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: (ARIR KUDKIALE X

PHONE NUMBER: 2056 - 641+ (1137
GG

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C)).

Z

Bascd on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated ducing this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancics were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED

Yo RollING Lok of PORE ALCHASES (oLl START A Lo OF GALLOK S OF Frec
PLACHESE S

vG LEAK INSPECT ol L4 Wilt WRITE Dowh DATE Cf ]/}/vsp(mm SECOLTS
DINE ON EQUIPMEM

wp (O DENER T READIKGS WL RECeh  TemP. RERDING S

.COMMENTS:

EQEIPINENT 16 Gayh Lok Kinhy UKRDIEE .
Heyse KEEPING  OK .

79
_.l (Approximate)
NSPECTION CONDUTTED BY: A - (NEIGUE TILES

/fertiﬁcd and submitted to the.inspector. YESéj

0 % (Pleasce Print)
NSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: )Z(dé"if"‘(/,“’“. i,
/-

PHONE NUMBER: 5+ 372 9%

Page: of . Revised 10/96



3{;113 1;);/: 2‘5_0975

Revised 10710196

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: LI/C‘/'S'DM ﬂl&_’@EES (fﬁ/emf/ely mimn's dry szm@ oAt _7 2 z,ﬁ
FACILITY LOCATION: 2960 W. 68 8T, # 1§
HiALeRH, %3

19

Annual Reporting Period: 9/67 19 TO Q//qg

Based on cach term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in compliance with DEP R

62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A_C.), during the period covered by this statement. 1 YES NO

I NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permut that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

W0 AgLLr 6 Lo6 OF Pepl PURCHASES — LonDENSER TEWIP. RERMNG © /f’/\/b/ﬁﬂ LERK INSPECT ¢ ol S

IExact period of non-compliance: from /Z /95' to [7/92
Action(s) taken to achieve compliance: Wit START ﬁ{wﬁli»l/\/é) fmc pU?CH/%SFS mﬁl’) READING § AND a’_ﬁK
INSPECTr oS -

Mecthod used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period-stated above:

Exact period of non-cornpliance: from to

Acton(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

—_—

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements
made in this notification are frue, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based

upon rolling averages of purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per
year for transfer or combination facilifies.

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: /é/W Z /&%% WM | 774 'g)g ? j’/
Dat

Name (Please Pnn{f

S

*This form 1s made available to you as an aid in order to mect your annual compliance certification requirements. It is at the
dJ_SC[‘CUOII of the responsible official to use this form.

DEPT. OF CENVIRONMENTAL 248955
RESOURCES MANAGEMENT (DERM)
AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DIVISION
+ 33 S.W. SECOND AVENUE, SUITE 900
- MIAMI, FLORIDA 33130-1540

1



TITLE V AIR QUAL'ITY GENERAL PERMIT /
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT "

- TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL [A COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ ] RE-INSPECTION [ ]
_ = = I
‘TIME IN: /A0 TIME OUT: / 350 AIRS ID#: ADTO2
TYPE OF FACILITY: Pore Q“\ oaen o - :
FACILITY NAME: veorn  Qloaran ' ' DATE: _ f//JjA’o
FACILITY LOCATION: T30 o (%3 sh.
7 MA—A\A: + PL ) . . |
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:. Towe  Cl ownsleo o PHONENUMBER:__ 305 - 83§ -3684
D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in ‘

compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.). . o

E\ Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted: ' '

COMPLIANCE REQUI.REMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
Wd'f( | MALn (%A(,\"\.J /‘0[//«&\)’ A)J ) /.QQK‘ 1 Bﬁ,o:» t’-&t-&!"—c‘.pka“y""‘:v
foy Fe g L
/{J(J 'f rmex ~ '/"»Lvm »J 'P%Q"'ﬁ 7LJ d l: . ) Me""‘:\ Am“',;’za 0’{ Gdée
%’/ i .}vldfn ‘\J Perd i~ . Jﬁ,J' IL -L[7 3&/@4 1‘4/-.1- /d—ﬂ-\-i - W j
MJ pparuiont armers > . ’é‘j' 11/17 -Yw 0\-2;..‘.:0\4
Covney A, 7 Lo ersaaero ' '
COMMENTS:-
The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YES':] NO@
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: %I
(Approximate)
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: T s
’ (Please Print)
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE: ) NP o - ' PHONE NUMBER: _ 367 - 522-€R3 %

Page of . : Revised 10/96
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THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

Tl e ImTie semeTe i Dili mesw dieed e v kel s

0311935
. Please include your ATRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.
RECIMED
Halroow
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 .

Do NOT Remove Label ' a &
)
NP
& Q
AIRS ID# 0250925 Qo —
MIMA DRY CLEANERS & FOR c@.ﬂm ONLY
JOSE R SOSA °§‘ Org.: ;\7& 101000& B1
570 E 49TH STREET &S mm% zmsmﬂ)
HIALEAH FL 33013 o : 602273
N ')s
S LS

Z 333 Ll2 910

US Postal Service
Receipt for Certified Mail
AIRS ID# 0250925
MIMA DRY CLEANERS
JOSE R SOSA

570 E 49TH STREET
HIALEAH FL 33013

Postage $

Certified Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum Receipt Showing to 23
Whom & Date Delivered

Retumn Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date, & Addressee's Address

TOTAL Postage & Fees | $
Postmark or Date

] Ps Form 3800, April 1995

I



‘ u.S. Postal Service

B CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domest:c Mail Only: No lnsurance Coverage Prowded)

Postage | $

Certified Fee /

Return Receipt Fee Here,
(Endorsement Required) :

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Tot

10 AIRS ID # 0250925001 AG
sent JOSE R SOSA

------ MIMA DRY CLEANERS INC
570 E 49TH STREET
----- % HIALEAH FL

7000 1L70 00L3 3108 7347

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

& Received by (Please an Clearly) |B. 079 ?dlvery

S SR AE S-S BB S

Complete‘items 1,2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
- B Print your name and address on the reverse

JREPRSS Jve ey SR

- so that we can return the card to you. C. Signature
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X O Agent
or on the front if space permits. 0 Addressee

D.Is delivery7address different from item 17 I Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: ~ [3 No

1. Article Addressed to:

|
10 AIRS ID # 0250925
lx JOSE R SOSA 001AG
“I 1;/;101\/113144 E’FY CLEANERS INC S
H STREET 3.- Service Type
HIALEAH FL éCeniﬁed Mail [ Express Mail !
33013 Registered {J Return Receipt for Merchandise {
) [ Insured Mail O c.ob. {
é 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) [ Yes {
2. Article Number )
; (Transfer from service /abel)_ 700 O/é 70 ﬁ&/z 3/& 8 738 7 t
i PS Form 3811, March 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-01-M-1424 E
-
\




Z 333 k13 379
US Postal Service, . .
Receipt for Certified Mail

AIRS ID 0250925

JOSE R. SOSA
JOSE R SOSA
570 E 49TH STREET
HIALEAH FL 33013
Postage $
Certified Fee
Special Delivery Fee
Restricted Delivery Fee
D
2 | Retum Receipt Showing to
¥~ | Whom & Date Delivered
" } Retum Receipt Showing to Whom,
<C | Date, & Addressee's Address
(=]
8 TOTAL Postage & Fees $
"E’ Postmark or Date
&
w
]
[\
| S = 4
% SENDER: ) )
B =Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. | also wish to receive the
@ mComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an
@  mPrint your name and address on the reverse of this form so that we can retum this | gxtrg fee):
2 card to you. | 8
% s Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. O Addressee’s Address E
permit. ! .
; ®Write "Retum Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. 8 Restricted Delivery g
£ =The Retumn Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date -
5 delivered. Consult postmaster for fee. .%(
m 3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number _ ér
2 . A ?
a - " AIRS ID 0250925 Z 3338 £/3 37 £
£ 4b. Service Type %
o . .
8  JOSER.SOSA O Registered Certified =
@ . JOSER SOSA Exoress Mai &
@ 570 E 49TH STREET O Express Mail_ O Insured <
& HIALEAH FL 33013 O Retum Receipt for Merchandise (J COD 2
=] ' 7. Date of Delivery ‘3
]
Z - T 2 >
| E 5. Received 9, 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested & (
‘ m . - and fee is paid) B
: -
5 6. Signature: (Addressee or Agent}
5 X
" .

PS Form 3811, December 1994 102s95-97.8.0179  Domestic Return Receipt J




